YPLB - Palm Beach - Palm Beach Seaplane Base

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width

Communication

New South Wales
Australia

YM

0ft (Om)

GMT +11

-33.59236, 151.31018
sea base

YPLB

LBH

n/a

3022m (9915ft)
37°/217°
80m (262ft)

No airport communication available for YPLB

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
SY DME 22 199.9°
RIC RICHMOND TACAN 25.5 268.3°
BK BANKSTOWN (SYDNEY) NDB 25.7 223.7°
RIC RICHMOND NDB 26.7 269.5°
WMD WEST MAITLAND NDB 51.5 14.8°
WLM WILLIAMTOWN (NEWCASTLE) NDB 54 33.3°
WLM WILLIAMTOWN (NEWCASTLE) TACAN 54.5 33.3°
WOL WOLLONGONG NDB 63.4 208.2°
Disclaimer

frequency
112.10
110.70

416

347

224

365

113.30

239

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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