YPLB - Palm Beach - Palm Beach Seaplane Base

Airport details

State New South Wales

Country Australia
Region YM
Elevation Oft (0m)
Timezone GMT +11

Coordinates -33.59236, 151.31018

Type sea base ICAO code YPLB IATA code LBH FAA code n/a

Runway info

Runway 03 / 21

length 3022m (9915ft) bearing 37° / 217° width 80m (262ft)

Communication

No airport communication available for YPLB

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
SY	DME	22	199.9°	112.10
RIC	RICHMOND TACAN	25.5	268.3°	110.70
BK	BANKSTOWN (SYDNEY) NDB	25.7	223.7°	416
RIC	RICHMOND NDB	26.7	269.5°	347
WMD	WEST MAITLAND NDB	51.5	14.8°	224
WLM	WILLIAMTOWN (NEWCASTLE) NDB	54	33.3°	365
WLM	WILLIAMTOWN (NEWCASTLE) TACAN	54.5	33.3°	113.30
WOL	WOLLONGONG NDB	63.4	208.2°	239

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only